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SPONSOR TICKET USAGE
60%
Davis Paint
50%
Creech 40%
Dreher 30%
Pine Ins 20%
0,
Moore Choice 10%
0%
FFH
Participation
First Bank
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
DOOR TICKETS
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
10-11am 11-noon noon-1pm 1-2 pm 2-3pm 3-4 pm
e Friday 0 0 62 23 22 21
e Saturday 60 61 61 66 54 37
e SUNday 0 0 57 41 22 21

VENDOR TICKET USAGE

Quail

Schneider

Set In Stone ==

Ultimate Bath i

Sweet Dreams

KNIGHTS TICKET USAGE

Knights Use

4-5 pm

U W N

Widows

4

Brothers In
Need

VWD s
W&DS
Water Knight

TICKET SPLIT

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

M Exhibitor
M Knights

B Door Tix






